SMITH                                                        Y‐Pattern Bonnetless Design
The Newdell Company, 13750 Hollister Road, Houston, Texas 77086‐1213
Tel: 713‐590‐1312,  877‐510‐7853,  Fax: 713‐590‐1319,  www.smithvalve.com
Page 1 of 5
December 2009
YY--PPaatttteerrnn  GGlloobbee
aanndd  PPiissttoonn  CChheecckk
VVaallvveess

Nm 17.37 25.77 45.12 109.11 180.45 27.37 40.63 71.13 171.98 284.43 117.10 283.13 468.25
Y162 Y262 Y450
HOW TO ORDER
JUST SELECT FROM THE TWELVE (12) - CHARACTER MODEL NUMBER AS FOLLOWS:
STYLE CODE END CODE SIZE CODE
Y162 - Y Pattern Globe Class 1690 B - Buttweld 050 - ½" NPS / DN 15
Y262 - Y Pattern Globe Class 2690 J - Ring Joint 075 - ¾" NPS / DN 20
Y450 - Y Pattern Globe Class 4500 O - Female NPT THD 100 - 1" NPS / DN 25
 - Flanged ends 150 - 1 1/2" NPS / DN 40
MATERIAL CODE U - Socket weld x F-NPT 200 - 2" NPS / DN 50
OTOO - ASTM A105 Body W - Socket weld
KTOO - ASTM A182 F11 Body
NTOO - ASTM A182 F22 Body
PTOO - ASTM A182 F91 Body For any other material or configuration combinations,
JWOO - ASTM A182 F316 Body please consult the factory.
Materials for other components are
per the bills of materials table above.
THE NEWDELL COMPANY